IINNTTRROODDUUCCTTIIOONN  

Two hundred and three (203) contacts were recorded for the period under 

review.  Of this number, twenty-five (25) resulted in investigations of 

licensed cable, radio or television operators. This level of investigations 

represents a decrease of sixty-eight percent (68%) when compared to the